
S.No. Day Date Event Name S.No. Date Event Name S.No. Date Event Name 
1 Thursday 8/1/2024 1 Sunday 9/1/2024 1 Tuesday 10/1/2024
2 Friday 8/2/2024 2 Monday 9/2/2024 2 Wednesday 10/2/2024 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
3 Saturday 8/3/2024 3 Tuesday 9/3/2024 3 Thursday 10/3/2024
4 Sunday 8/4/2024 4 Wednesday 9/4/2024 4 Friday 10/4/2024 Expert Talk  on Automation
5 Monday 8/5/2024 4th year CMC trg Phase till 15 Aug. 5 Thursday 9/5/2024 5 Saturday 10/5/2024
6 Tuesday 8/6/2024 6 Friday 9/6/2024 3rd Industrial Visit 6 Sunday 10/6/2024
7 Wednesday 8/7/2024 7 Saturday 9/7/2024 7 Monday 10/7/2024
8 Thursday 8/8/2024 8 Sunday 9/8/2024 8 Tuesday 10/8/2024
9 Friday 8/9/2024 9 Monday 9/9/2024 4-Year Interview workshop 9 Wednesday 10/9/2024

10 Saturday 8/10/2024 Expert Talk  on HVAC 10 Tuesday 9/10/2024 10 Thursday 10/10/2024
11 Sunday 8/11/2024 11 Wednesday 9/11/2024 11 Friday 10/11/2024 Faculty vs Students cricket comp.
12 Monday 8/12/2024 12 Thursday 9/12/2024 12 Saturday 10/12/2024 Dussehra
13 Tuesday 8/13/2024 13 Friday 9/13/2024 13 Sunday 10/13/2024
14 Wednesday 8/14/2024 14 Saturday 9/14/2024 PTC handson workshop & training 14 Monday 10/14/2024 ADAM handson workshop & training
15 Thursday 8/15/2024 Independence Day 15 Sunday 9/15/2024 15 Tuesday 10/15/2024
16 Friday 8/16/2024 4-Y GD workshop 16 Monday 9/16/2024 16 Wednesday 10/16/2024
17 Saturday 8/17/2024 17 Tuesday 9/17/2024 17 Thursday 10/17/2024
18 Sunday 8/18/2024 18 Wednesday 9/18/2024 18 Friday 10/18/2024 Design Competitions
19 Monday 8/19/2024 19 Thursday 9/19/2024 19 Saturday 10/19/2024
20 Tuesday 8/20/2024 20 Friday 9/20/2024 20 Sunday 10/20/2024
21 Wednesday 8/21/2024 21 Saturday 9/21/2024 21 Monday 10/21/2024
22 Thursday 8/22/2024 22 Sunday 9/22/2024 22 Tuesday 10/22/2024
23 Friday 8/23/2024 23 Monday 9/23/2024 23 Wednesday 10/23/2024
24 Saturday 8/24/2024 Industrial Visit 24 Tuesday 9/24/2024 24 Thursday 10/24/2024
25 Sunday 8/25/2024 25 Wednesday 9/25/2024 25 Friday 10/25/2024
26 Monday 8/26/2024 Janamashtami 26 Thursday 9/26/2024 26 Saturday 10/26/2024 Technical Paper Presentations
27 Tuesday 8/27/2024 27 Friday 9/27/2024 27 Sunday 10/27/2024
28 Wednesday 8/28/2024 28 Saturday 9/28/2024 Expert Talk  on Reverse Engiineering 28 Monday 10/28/2024
29 Thursday 8/29/2024 29 Sunday 9/29/2024 29 Tuesday 10/29/2024
30 Friday 8/30/2024 30 Monday 9/30/2024 30 Wednesday 10/30/2024
31 Saturday 8/31/2024 Quiz Compitition 31 Thursday 10/31/2024 Diwali

S.No. Date Event Name S.No. Date Event Name 
1 Friday 11/1/2024 1 Sunday 12/1/2024
2 Saturday 11/2/2024 2 Monday 12/2/2024
3 Sunday 11/3/2024 3 Tuesday 12/3/2024
4 Monday 11/4/2024 4 Wednesday 12/4/2024
5 Tuesday 11/5/2024 5 Thursday 12/5/2024
6 Wednesday 11/6/2024 6 Friday 12/6/2024
7 Thursday 11/7/2024 7 Saturday 12/7/2024
8 Friday 11/8/2024 8 Sunday 12/8/2024
9 Saturday 11/9/2024 Industrial Visit 9 Monday 12/9/2024

10 Sunday 11/10/2024 10 Tuesday 12/10/2024
11 Monday 11/11/2024 11 Wednesday 12/11/2024
12 Tuesday 11/12/2024 12 Thursday 12/12/2024
13 Wednesday 11/13/2024 13 Friday 12/13/2024
14 Thursday 11/14/2024 14 Saturday 12/14/2024
15 Friday 11/15/2024 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15 Sunday 12/15/2024
16 Saturday 11/16/2024 16 Monday 12/16/2024
17 Sunday 11/17/2024 17 Tuesday 12/17/2024
18 Monday 11/18/2024 18 Wednesday 12/18/2024
19 Tuesday 11/19/2024 19 Thursday 12/19/2024
20 Wednesday 11/20/2024 20 Friday 12/20/2024
21 Thursday 11/21/2024 21 Saturday 12/21/2024
22 Friday 11/22/2024 22 Sunday 12/22/2024
23 Saturday 11/23/2024 Math Olympiads 23 Monday 12/23/2024
24 Sunday 11/24/2024 24 Tuesday 12/24/2024
25 Monday 11/25/2024 25 Wednesday 12/25/2024 Christmas
26 Tuesday 11/26/2024 26 Thursday 12/26/2024
27 Wednesday 11/27/2024 27 Friday 12/27/2024
28 Thursday 11/28/2024 28 Saturday 12/28/2024
29 Friday 11/29/2024 International Conference 29 Sunday 12/29/2024
30 Saturday 11/30/2024 International Conference 30 Monday 12/30/2024

31 Tuesday 12/31/2024
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The department envisions to be recognized globally for its outstanding technical education, research & consultancy capabilities to address ever-changing Social-Global issues ethically.

Vision

Mission
M1: To develop state of the art industry allined research facilities to provide opportunities to interpret, apply and disseminate and create knowledge.

M2: To inculcate the culture of up grading of knowledge and skills of human resources through Self learning, E-learning and Training activities.

M3: To equip the students with academic, corporate and entrepreneurial leadership, communication skills and global awareness required by the engineering profession and society in general.

M4: To establish an environment that encourages and builds an exemplary degree of citizenship, professional and personal integrity and ethical behavior.


